08.00 AM

09.00 AM

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 PM

01.00 PM

02.00 PM

03.00 PM

04.00 PM

05.00 PM

06.00 PM

07.00 PM

08.00 PM

09.00 PM
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Monday - 8th

Tuesday - 9th

Wednesday - 10th

Thursday - 11th

Friday - 12th

AR\

Saturday - 13th

Chamblee
Pick Up

York Girls
Basketball

Men’s
Basketball
League

Sunday - 14th

Children’s
Ministry

Marshwood

| Girls Basketball |

Seacoast
Christian
Basketball

Gym
Closed

Marshwood
Basketball

Youth
Ministry




