

## FIII December Schedule

	Monday - 8th	Tuesday – 9th	Wednesday - 10th	Thursday - 11th	Friday – 12th	Saturday - 13th	Sunday - 14th
08.00 AM							
09.00 AM						Chamblee Pick Up	Children's Ministry
10.00 AM							
11.00 AM							
12.00 PM	i i						
01.00 PM							
02.00 PM		Pickle Ball					
03.00 PM		2		Seacoast			
04.00 PM	York Girls Basketball		Marshwood Girls Basketball	Christian			
05.00 PM				Basketball			Youth Ministry
06.00 PM	Men's		Gym	Gym	Futes		
07.00 PM	Basketball		Closed	Marshwood Basketball	Futsol		,
08.00 PM	League						
09.00 PM							